Meeting of Monday
October 20, 2014

AGENDA
&
Meeting Notice

The Arlington Redevelopment Board will meet Monday, October 20, 2014 at 7:00PM in
the 2" floor conference room, Town Hall Annex

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

CPA Discussion and Vote

Building leasing and RFP update, Central School and 23 Maple
Street

Master Plan Update
Building access and use update
Approval of Minutes

Adjourn



