AGENDA & Meeting Notice

The Arlington Redevelopment Board will meet Monday, October 20, 2014 at 7:00PM in the $2^{\rm nd}$ floor conference room, Town Hall Annex

7:00 PM	CPA Discussion and Vote
7:15 PM	Building leasing and RFP update, Central School and 23 Maple Street
7:30 PM	Master Plan Update
7:45 PM	Building access and use update
8:00 PM	Approval of Minutes
8:15 PM	Adjourn